
Hotel Contact Person Phone # Email 4/3 to 3/5 4/9 to 4/11 4/17 to 4/19 4/24 to 4/26

1 Best Western Plus Quinn Kirkham 717-985-1600 bwguestrelations39134@gmail.com 15% OFF 15% OFF 15% OFF 15% OFF

2 Best Western Premier Kirsha Damone 717-561-0875 kirsha.damone@thecentralhotelharrisburg.com $120.95 $109.95 $79.95 $137.95

3 Clarion Hotel New Cumberland Mare Flanigan 717-545-7926 sales@clarionhotelharrisburg.com $89.00 $89.00 $89.00 $89.00

4 Comfort Inn Harrisburg Airport Justin Bacon 717-857-8776 justin@restinhospitality.com $109.00 $95.00 $95.00 $109.00

5 Comfort Inn Heshey @ The Park Debbie Toomey 717-566-2050 Debbie.Toomey@dhotelgroup.com Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate

6 Comfort Suites Grantville Priyank Patel 717-469-8181 sales.pa295@gmail.com Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate

7 Country Inn & Suites Hbg NE Laura Botterbusch 717-651-5100 sales@hnecountryinn.com 15% OFF 15% OFF 15% OFF 15% OFF

8 Fairfield Hershey Chrissy Foreman 717-520-5240 cforeman@gospringwood.com Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate

9 Fairfield Inn Harrisburg West Liz Peterson 717-257-9498 lpeterson@titanhotelgroup.com $109.00 $119.00 $119.00 $129.00

10 Fairfield Inn Hbg Int'l Airport Mark Rice 717-944-1361 mrice@shanercorp.com $129.00 $129.00 $129.00 $129.00

11 Hampton Harrisburg North Liz Peterson 717-257-9498 lpeterson@titanhotelgroup.com $109.00 $109.00 $109.00 $119.00

12 Hampton Inn Harrisburg East Amy Anderson 717-545-9595 amy.anderson3@hilton.com $124.00 $119.00 $119.00 $129.00

13 Hampton Inn @ The Park Amanda Woolsey 717-566-3369 amanda.woolsey@canonhm.com $139.00 $139.00 $159.00 $139.00

14 Hampton Inn Lebanon Ricki Shiering 717-277-7221 sales1.harle@bwghotels.com $149.00 $149.00 $149.00 $169.00

15 Hilton Garden Inn Hershey Katelyn O'Connor 717-566-9292 katelyn.oconnor@hhmlp.com Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate

16 Holiday Inn Grantville Stephanie Falco 717-469-1554 stephaniefalco@stayholiday.com N/A $95.00 $169.00 $169.00

17 Holiday Inn Harrisburg East Lindsay Peters (717)939-2069 lindsay.peters@dhotelgroup.com $129.00 $129.00 $139.00 $129.00

18 Holiday Inn Express Hbg East Dorinda Wilson 717-561-8100 dwilson@twintierhospitality.com $139.00 $102.00 $119.00 $129.00

19 Holiday Inn Express Harrisburg NE Dennis Rector 717-540-8400 dennis@padutchhotels.com $99.00 $99.00 $109.00 $109.00

20 Holiday Inn Express Hummelstown John Watts 717-651-5100 john@spotontarget.net Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate

21 Holiday Inn Express Lebanon Ricki Shiering 717-273-9800 sales.hileb@bwghotels.com $139.00 $139.00 $139.00 $139.00

22 Holiday Inn Express New Cumb TJ Awad 717-774-6400 hiexnewcumb@gmail.com 12% OFF 12% OFF 12% OFF 12% OFF

23 La Quinta Inn & Suites Ana Bautista 717-566-7666 anablaquinta@gmail.com 15% OFF 15% OFF 15% OFF 15% OFF

24 Radisson Harrisburg Michelle Gibbs 717-433-9717 mgibbs@radpenn.com Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate

25 Red Roof Hershey Rupal Patel 717-533-1234 rupal@kunjinc.com Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate

26 Red Lion Harrisburg Jane Koppenhaver 717-704-0728 jane.koppenhaver@redlion.com Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate

27 SpringHill Suites Harrisburg Liz Peterson 717-257-9498 lpeterson@titanhotelgroup.com $129.00 $119.00 $119.00 $129.00

28 SpringHill Suites Hershey Heather Sellars 717-583-2222 hsellars.springhillhershey@gmail.com Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate Call for Rate

717-838-8706 * www.inthenetsoftballtournaments.com * brad@inthenet.com

1. Review each hotel's ammentities & location at www.inthenetsoftballtournaments.com/hotels. Select the hotel(s) of interest

2. Call the hotel directly, DO NOT use a third party. Tell the contact person or front desk attendant that you are playing at In The Net, to receive the discounted rate

3. Discounted rates listed above are only for group blocks, and valid until 30 days prior to the tournament date

IN THE NET SPORTS COMPLEX - STAY TO PLAY HOTEL RATES
APRIL 2020 ROOM RATES

STAY TO PLAY  - RESERVATION INSTRUCTIONS

4. After reserving rooms, complete travel form at www.inthenetsoftballtournaments.com/travel

5. Teams are REQUIRED to reserve rooms at an In The Net approved hotel, listed above

Questions & Information

In The Net Sports Complex

798 Airport Rd Palmyra, PA 17078
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